2012-2013 Faculty Senate Membership

	Officers
	Position
	Term
	Email
	Phone
	Fax

	Robert Boeckmann
	President
	12-13
	afrjb@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1793
	786-4898

	Mark Fitch
	1st Vice President
	12-13
	afmaf@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1656
	786-6162

	Tara Smith
	2nd Vice President
	12-13
	aftms@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6873
	786-6857

	Dave Fitzgerald
	Chair, UAB
	12-13
	afdaf@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4482
	786-4115

	Arlene Schmuland
	Chair, GAB
	12-13
	arlene@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6046
	786-1834

	Nalinaksha Bhattacharyya
	Past President
	12-13
	afnb@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1949
	786-4115

	Tara Smith
	Parliamentarian
	12-13
	aftms@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6873
	786-6857


	Senators
	Representing
	Term
	Email
	Phone
	Fax

	Sandra Pence
	At-Large
	12-14
	afsdp@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6925
	786-6938

	Susan Garton
	At-Large
	11-13
	afscg@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4335
	786-4313

	Angela Dirks
	At-Large
	11-13
	angela.dirks@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6942
	786-6448

	Robert McCoy
	At-Large
	11-13
	romccoy@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1652
	786-6162

	Larry Foster
	At-Large 
	12-14
	aflmf@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4868
	786-6162

	Christine Theno
	At-Large
	11-13
	cktheno@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4403
	786-4474

	Mari Ippolito
	At-Large 
	12-14
	afmfi@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1718
	786-4898

	Tracey Burke 

Eva Kopacz
	At-Large
	11-13
	tkburke@uaa.alaska.edu afeyk1@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6905 786-6909
	786-6912 786-6912

	Herminia Din
	CAS Fine Arts
	12-14
	hdin@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1785
	786-1799

	Tom Skore
	CAS Fine Arts
	11-13
	aftts@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1740
	786-1799

	Barbara Harville
	CAS Humanities
	12-14
	bh@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4396
	786-4888

	Francisco Miranda
	CAS Humanities 
	11-13
	affm1@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4035
	786-4190

	David Bowie
	CAS Humanities
	12-14
	afdb2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4359
	786-4383

	Terry Kelly
	CAS Humanities
	12-14
	tmkelly2@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4664
	786-4309

	Elizabeth Dennison
	CAS Humanities
	12-13
	ejdennison@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1621
	786-1978

	Sam Thiru
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	11-13
	afkt@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1958
	786-6162

	Alberta Harder
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	11-13
	afamh1@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1748
	786-6162

	Katherine Rawlins
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	11-13
	afkr@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1709
	786-4607

	Len Smiley
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	12-14
	aflms@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1963
	786-6162

	Stefanos Folias
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	11-13
	sefolias@uaa.alaska.edu 
	
	

	Sam Cook
	CAS Math./Natural Sc.
	12-14
	afsac1@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1743
	786-6162

	Bruno Kappes
	CAS Social Sciences
	12-14
	afbmk@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1719
	786-4898

	Anne Jache
	CAS Social Sciences
	12-14
	jache@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1955
	786-1737

	Forrest Nabors
	CAS Social Sciences
	12-14
	fanabors@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4857
	786-4647

	Soren Orley
	CBPP
	11-13
	anseo@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1662
	786-4115

	Dennis Drinka
	CBPP
	11-13
	dedrinka@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4120
	786-4115

	Bogdan Hoanca
	CBPP
	12-14
	afbh@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4140
	786-4115

	Dave Fitzgerald
	CBPP
	12-14
	afdaf@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4482
	786-4115

	Ammie Tremblay
	COH
	11-13
	altremblay@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4579
	786-4559

	Sharon Chamard
	COH
	12-14
	afsec@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1813
	786-7777

	Gabe Garcia
	COH
	11-13
	afgmg3@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6532
	786-6572

	Rena Spieker
	COH
	11-13
	afis@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4588
	786-4559

	Betty Predeger
	COH
	11-13
	afejp@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4575
	786-4559

	Sharyl Toscano
	COH
	12-14
	setoscano@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6377
	

	Leanne Davis
	COH
	12-14
	aflmd1@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-4592
	786-4559

	Debra Russ
	COE
	12-14
	afdpr@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-4418
	786-4474

	Keith Cates
	COE
	12-14
	afkac1@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-6314
	786-4474

	Amy Green
	CTC
	11-13
	afamg@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1290
	786-1402

	Sarah Kirk
	CTC
	12-14
	sjkirk@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-6851
	786-6857

	Lou Nagy
	CTC
	11-13
	afln@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-7214
	786-7202

	Sharon LaRue
	CTC
	11-13
	afsll@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-7218
	786-7202

	Utpal Dutta
	SOE
	12-14
	afud@uaa.alaska.edu 
	786-1952
	786-1079

	Bill Hazelton
	SOE
	12-14
	afbh3@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1920
	786-1079

	Jodee Kuden
	Library
	11-13
	jkawasaki@alaska.edu
	786-1875
	786-4639

	Deborah Mole /

Robin Hanson
	Library
	11-13
	afdlm2@uaa.alaska.edu 

afrhh@uaa.alaska.edu
	786-1967

786-1827
	786-1834

786-6050

	Deborah Fox
	Mat-Su
	11-13
	dfox@matsu.alaska.edu
	745-9780
	745-9711

	Sheri Denison
	Mat-Su
	12-14
	sdenison@matsu.alaska.edu
	745-9786
	745-9711

	Cheryl Siemers
	Kenai
	11-13
	ifcks@kpc.alaska.edu
	262-0364
	262-0358

	Debbie Boege-Tobin
	Kenai
	11-13
	ifddb@kpc.alaska.edu
	235-1607
	235-1626

	Jane Haigh
	Kenai
	12-14
	ifjgh@kpc.alaska.edu
	262-0375
	262-0358

	Mark Schreiter
	Kodiak
	11-13
	mschreiter@kodiak.alaska.edu
	486-1227
	486-1257

	Barbara Brown
	Student Affairs
	12-14
	bbrown@uaa.alaska.edu
	486-1211
	486-1264
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